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RAVINE SETTING GEORGETOWN SOUTH

Gorgeous 3200 sq. ft. 2 storey brick
« | home having a prof. fin. bsmt. & back-
B ing onto a ravine. $50,000 - $60,000
have been spent on upgrades.
Features of this home include lots of
hardwood floors, ceramics, broadloom,
3 gas fireplaces. Lots of windows,
crown moulding, pot lighting, French
doors, beautiful family room with 18 ft.
ceiling. 9 ft. ceilings on main floor in
#l the other rooms. Built in oak entertain-
# ment center in family room. Gorgeous
8 kit., bdrm. in basement has a 3 pc.
3 ensuite which would lend itself beauti-
i fully for that teenager. Priced at
i $389,000. Call Dave Krause® to view.
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ooze from this 3 bdrm., two

e B g o o da il storey home located in

i B _ s N — S8 Georgetown. Lots of wood, high
. - dE N £ B Al screened in front porch/veran-
5 ' N o G T B | dah & gas FP in the living room

L 1 makes this home a cozy hide-
4 away. Features of this home

include most new windows,
new pine kitchen 2 years old,
B i , e, - mmp——— most new drywall, mid-efficien-
| T - O RN R Yy gas furnace and big back-
: : yard with a good size shed.

'. R&p. #3 Krause* fo view.
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GORGEOUS SIDESPLIT e R R PARK AREA
WITH LARGE LOT LNEWPRICE . 17%Y . Y3 OF GEORGETOWN

This three bedroom brick & vinyl SR G U F b =t ; : ,
sidesplit is finished from top to bot- A K e K SRR = *3¢5{ This home is gorgeous. The exlensive
tom & located in the quaint Village of e, IR 7 P use of wood throughout provides cozi-
Hillsburgh. Features of this home ness & warmth. Features includes eat-
includes: large principal rooms, lots in kitchen with a good size panlry.
of pine wafinsculting. some new Formal L/R with built-in bookcases & a
broadloom, freshly decorated, kitchen formal D/R. The family room is spectac-

g R |20 T 0 e & walkou ular with  brick woodburning FP & lots
oL | B 1o a large fenced backyard which is of windows & patio doors showing the
g dad 4 professionally landscaped. The rec private backyard that looks onto trees.
L ; . B room is also finished. The driveway & MBR is large with a four piece ensuite
et . §'® | flower beds are all interlock stone & (separate shower stall) & a roughed-in

sauna. Over 2,000 sq. ft. of living

~ are beautiful. This home shows
“Pride of Ownership” and is priced at space. This home is listed for $269,000.
Vendor motivated. Call Dave Krause*

= $179,900. Call Dave Krause” to
to view.

* view.

WELCOME TO
ROCKWOQOOD

‘| This gorgeous 2 storey home in the
quaint Village of Rockwood is situ-
=@ ated in an established neighbour-
S8 hood. Features include eat-in KT ¢
" 8.8 By | kitchen, walkout from D/R to a R )
- Br i% P large fenced backyard. Beautiful i § 8 b ettty
G+ 8| family room with a gas stove & sky- o Eaadaniy s Lt &
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s o ¢ e light. Three good size bedrooms.
% g | Main washroom has a skylight.
~ 1 Access to double car garage from

™ this home. CVAC. Close to

. Conservation park. Listed for ONLY

15194 900. Call Dave Krause® to

= view.

VICTORIAN REPRODUCTION IN BALLINAFAD
This gorgeous 2600 - 6 yr. old home is located in the Village of Ballinafad. Features include beautiful front porch
for those moming or evening coffees. The front foyer is ceramic and leads 1o a family room with 10 ft. ceilings,
woodbuming FP, B/l oak bookcases, hardwood floors. The kit. is large with oak cupboards, pantry & pot lighting.
The walkout from the kitchen leads to a deck & the backyard. The 4 bdrms. are all a good size & the master
ensuite shows to perfection. Listed at $344,900. Call Dave Krause* to view. &
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WORKSHOP 60’ X 32’ - $256,900

Lovely property, over 1 acre on hill surrounded by tall
trees. Brick home, sparkling wood floors, propane fire-
place in ground level family room. Lots of room for home
office. Wonderful shop with 3 bays and main shop areas
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